WORKSERIES
Additive Manufacturing System
Largest, Fastest, Most Durable, High Print Quality,
Industrial 3D Printer. Base Machines Starting at
$14,999 to $36,999 USD
From 1 m x 1 m x 0.5 m to 1 m x 1.5 m x 0.7 m Build Area
Print Speeds Up to 16x Faster than Industry Norm
Trusted by Fortune 100 Brands

LEGEND:  X = Unavailable
19
ORDERING GUIDE
3DP X X X   X X X X X  A X X 0 X   000_ _ _
PRINTER SERIES
100
�100 Series WorkTable
200
200 Series
WorkbenchClassic
300
300 Series
WorkbenchPRO
400
400 Series
WorkbenchXtreme
=
EXTRUDER 0 - LEFT
1
2
3
5
24V
Volcano
(standard on 100
& 200 Series)
24V
High Temp HFA
(standard on 300
& 400 Series)
HFE300
(only 300 & 400
Series)
HFE900
(only 300 & 400
Series)
EXTRUDER 1 - RIGHT
Matches
Extruder - Left
CART/STAND
MECHATRONICS
Z-HEIGHT
5
S
1
7
E
P
2
3
500mm
(only 100 & 200 Series)
Standard, 1.0m x 1.0m
(only 100 & 200 Series)
“Maker” Frame (only 100 Series)
Enhanced, 1.0m x 1.0m
(only 300 Series)
Premium, 1.0m x 1.5m
(only 400 Series)
Workbench + Bowden Tube + Filament Sensor
+ HFE Wire Harness (only 200 & 300 Series)
Xtreme Workbench + Bowden Tube + Filament Sensor
+ HFE wire harness (only 400 Series)
700mm
(only 300 & 400 Series)